
X125476 Pierrick

H 23

Long cheveux noir

Tri-Kazel Occultist
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Strong Mind    x2

Smart

Addiction
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Artifact Fighting 6
Magientist Tool 6
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CàC/Tir

7/3 14 7

9/5 12 7

5/1 16 7

7/3 12 9

0/0 16 7

Leather tunic (1)

9 / 9 3 / 3

0

0

0



8

3

2

4

5

1

Histoire

Reizh - Region of Baldh-Ruoch - Urbain

Nobility

Poverty

●

6 5 Rationnelle

Obsession

Quality : Focused

Flaw : Immoral

Reste :  10         Total :  100

Faits


